BLACK

N.° do artigo M06699

Other available stock

BLACK - M06699-40

Caderno de papel de rascunho kraft com 10 folhas pretas
de papel reciclado para rascunho e caneta de madeira.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

10X14CM
14 cm
10cm

14 cm
0.215cdm3
0.07 kg
0.047 kg

0.32m

0.35m

0.45m
0.05m3

11.86 kg

200 pieces
Back in MO Box

Papel

4820 1030

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941061019
NATURAL

X
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